MADERA

at treehouse london

“if you want to make some memories, add some tequila”

unknown



SVII4VOUVH

JITOHOJ1V - NON

TOCA 16 16
el rayo blanco, fresh lime juice, agave, lava salt

MEZCAL MARGARITA 16
ojo de dios joven, fresh lime, agave, sal de gusano

GHOST RIDER 16
volcan blanco, fresh mint, lime juice, agave

GUAVA 16 16
el rayo blanco, merlet triple sec, guava, thyme, lime

PASSION FRUIY17
el rayo reposado , passion fruit, lime, agave

HIBISCUS 16 16
volcan blanco, cucumber, hibiscus, basil, lime
16

THAI BASIL 16
el rayo blanco, thai basil, lime, agave

ALMAVE TOCA 9
almave non alc. tequila, lime, agave, lava salt

SUPERFRUIT SPRITZ 9
seedlip spice, superfruit tea, tonic water

GUAVA ALMAVE 9
almave non alc. tequila, lime, agave, guava

PASSION ALMAVE 9
almave non alc. tequila, lime, agave, passion

HIBISCUS ALMAVE 9
almave non alc. tequila, lime, hibiscus



STIVINI0J FUNLVNIIS

MADERA PALOMA 17

el rayo blanco, lime, grapefruit shrub, london essence grapefruit soda,
tajin

PEAR & PISCO COOLER 17

el gobernador pisco, pear liquer, ginger, lime, honey

AMANTE PICANTE 17
el rayo tequila, lime, coriander, jalapeno, agave

FRESCA DE VERANO 17
sapling vodka, strawberries, citrus, milk

SPICY PALOMA 17
el rayo blanco, grapefruit shrub, homemade spicy liquer, lime juice, tajin

SPICY MARG 17
el rayo blanco, homemade spicy liquor, lime juice

PEACH TREACLE 17
plantaray dark rum, peach liquer, chilli, citrus, orange bitters.

MEZCAL & MELON HIBALL 17
mezcal, midori, lime, tonic, grenadine

Al prices are in GBP and inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate. Please note a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be
added to your bill. In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995 the measure for sale of spirits in these premises is 50ml.
We also serve 25ml measures on all spirits and 175ml measures on all wines by the glass.



INITNYVAS

SANIM

laurent-perrier brut nv, champagne, france 18/95
laurent-perrier rosé, champagne, france 24/150
laurent-perrier blanc de blancs, champagne, france 175
laurent-perrier grand siécle No26, champagne, france 45/300
ruinart brut, champagne, france 150

ruinart blanc de blancs, champagne, france 200

ruinart rosé, champagne, france 180

dom pérignon brut, champagne, france 325

silver reign nv, kent, england 13/55

silver reign rose nv, kent, england 15/60

balfour leslie’'s brut, kent, england 17/80

wild idol sparkling wine 0%, rheinhessen, germany 11/60
wild idol sparkling rose 0%, rheinhessen, germany 11/60

ROSE

conde villar, vinho verde, portugal 13/45
glup rosado, moule valley, chile 14/49 ob
ultimate provence, provence, france 15/55

ultimate provence magnum, provence, france 125

Al prices are in GBP and inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate. Please note a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be
added to your bill. In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995 the measure for sale of spirits in these premises is 50ml.
We also serve 25ml measures on all spirits and 175ml measures on all wines by the glass.



SANIM

WHITE

bodegas verde macabeo blanco, carinena, spain 12/39

stellenrust chenin blanc, stellenbosch, south africa 13/43

weingut huber terrassen organic riesling, niederosterreich, austria 14/47
springfield estate life from stone sauvignon blanc, robertson, south africa 15/52 ©
terra alpina dolomiti pinot grigio, alto adige, italy 15/57

giovanni rosso roero arneis, piedmont, italy 60

millton riverpoint viognier, gisborne, new zealand 65

albourne estate bacchus, sussex, england 70

catena alta chardonnay, tupungato, argentina 17.50/75

journey's end ad infinitum sauvignon, stellenbosch, south africa 80

remirez de ganuza blanco reserva, rioja, spain 85

domaine grand veneur chateauneuf-du-pape, rhone, france 90

morgan double L vineyard chardonnay, saint lucia, usa 100

caroline lestime chassagne-montrachet champ derriere , burgundy, france 110
alois lageder lowengang chardonnay biodynamic, alto-adige, italy 130
les chablisienne chablis grand gru chateau les grenouilles, burgundy, france 150

Ask your server for available vintage

o Organic Biodynamic Sustainable  (®Vegan



SANIM

RED

flor de lisboa tinto, lisboa, portugal 12/39

bodegas verde garnacha syrah tinto, spain 13/42

miolo family vineyards pinot noir, campanha, brazil, 14/46
nicolis valpolicella classico, verona, italy 14.5/51

gerard bertrand naturalys merlot, occtianie, france 15/57 ®®
vivanco rioja reserva, rioja, spain 61

catena la marchigiana malbec, mendoza, argentina 66
springfield estate the work of time, robertson, south africa 17.50/76
chateau de fonbel st emillion grand cru, bordeaux, france 85
morgan twelve clones pinot noir, santa lucia highlands, usa 90
caballa loco, chile 100

pernice pino nero, conte vistarino, lombardy 110

catena zapata malbec argentino, uco valley, argentina 120

opus one overture, napa, usa nv 300

Ask your server for available vintage

o Organic Biodynamic Sustainable  (®Vegan



Agave is the plant that tequlia and mezcal is made from.
The only difference is that tequila is made from 100% blue
agave and mezcal can be made by all varieties of agave.

SIAVIV

TEQUILA
olmeca altos plata 1 corazon blanco 1
olmeca altos reposado 13 corazon reposado 12
aprendiz ensemble tepextate 23.5 corazon anejo 12.5
aquariva blanco 10 codigo 1530 blanco 17
aquariva reposado 9.5 codigo 1530 reposado 17
avion anejo 16 don fulano blanco 14
avion reposado 14 don fulano fuerte silver overproof 15.5
avion reserva 44 36 don julio anejo 1942 438
avion silver 13 don julio anejo 15
berrueco rock reposado 17 don julio blanco 13
casamigos anejo 21 don julio reposado 14
casamigos blanco 12 el rayo blanco 12
casamigos reposado 18 el rayo reposado 15
clase azul plata 39 el mayor blanco 14
clase azul reposado 50 el tesoro 70th anniversary 60
clase azul ultra 275 el tesoro reposado 27
coa de jima reposado 12 fortaleza anejo 27
coa de jima silver 12 fortaleza blanco 18
corralejo reposado 15 g4 anejo 14
corralejo blanco 14 g4 blanco 12
corralejo anejo 15 g4 reposado 12.5
gran orendain anejo 13.5
gran orendain blanco 12.5
gran orendain reposado 13

Al prices are in GBP and inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate. Please note a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be
added to your bill. In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995 the measure for sale of spirits in these premises is 50ml.
We also serve 25ml measures on all spirits and 175ml measures on all wines by the glass.



SAAVIV

TEQUILA

gran patron piedra extra anejo 79
herencia de plata anejo 14.5
herradura plata 13
herradura seleccion suprema 83
jose cuervo grand centenario 1"
jose cuervo gran centenario anejo 17
jose cuervo gran centenario reposado 16
jose cuervo reserva de la familia 37
joyas de mexica blanco 12.5
joyas de mexico reposado 13
kah tequila anejo 20.5
kah tequila reposado 20
le certeza blanco 14
le certeza reposado 16.5
lunazul blanco 10.5
lunazul reposado 1
maestro dobel diamonte reposado 16
maestro dobel humito smoked 14.5
maestro dobel silver 14
maracame plata 15
maracame reposado 16

ocho blanco

ocho reposado

ocho aneja single barell
pasote blanco

pasote anejo

patron anejo

gran patron platinum
patron silver

mijenta blanco

mijenta reposado
peligroso reposado

pura vida anejo

reserva del senor anejo
reserva del senor reposado
satryna blanco

satryna cristalino

siete leguas anejo

siete leguas d’antano extra anejo
sauza tequila de agave
tapatio anejo

tapatio excelencia extra anejo

10.5
1"

16
17
18
18
79
12.5
16
19
16
24
12
10.5
20.5
40.5
21
72
120
13.5
39.5



SAAVIV

TEQUILA

tequila enemigo 00 extra anejo
tequila enemigo 89 anejo crista
terralta extra anejo 557%

terralta blanco 557%

terralta reposado

vulcan di mi tierra blanco

villa lobos anejo

vivir tequila blanco

vivir tequila reposado

MEZCAL

alipus santa ana del rio
alipus san andres

bozal coyote
casamigos

clase azul durango
corte vetusto ensamble
corte vetusto espadin
corte vetusto tobala

38
19.5
24
15
13
18
12.5
12
12.5

17

18
30

21

89
31.50
19

33

creyente mezcal joven del maguey

mezcal vida

del maguey pechuga mezca
del maguey wild tepextate mezca
el senorio joven blanco

gusan rojo mezcal

ilegal anejo

ilegal joven

ilegal reposado

jaral de berrio mezcal

koch mexicano

koch barril

la penca mezcal con gusano
los danzantes reposado

los danzantes joven

mezcal enmascarado 45
mezcal enmascarado 54
mezcal marca negra ensamble
mezcal marca negra espadin
mezcal marca negra san martin
mezcal marca negra tepeztate
mezcal marca negra tobala
ojo de dios joven

ojo de dios cafe

ojo de dios hibiscus 35

16
18
14
62
15
10
27
14.5
15
10
23
24
12.5
23
22
19
24.5
22.5
19
25
26.5
26.5
12
12
12



SAAVIV

MEZCAL

montelobos

montelobos joven

ollIn mezcal anejo oceloti
ollln mezcal reposado caiman
quiquiriqui matatlan
mezcal espadin

se busca mezcal anejo
siete misterios arroqueno
siete misterios doba-yej
siete misterios tobala
xicaru silver

14.5

15
27.5
17.5

12.5
19.5
35
16
43
16.5

OTROS AGAVES

balan raicilla costa

balam raicilla sierra

distillerie de paris agave

el destilado aguardiente de can

el destilado aguardiente de pan

el destilado barril espadin

el destilado bicuixe

el destilado bicuixe madrecuixe

el destilado espadin guishe

el destilado espadilla

el destilado madrecuixe

el destilado paplome

el destilado pechuga de ameyalt

el destilado pechuga de mole po

el destilado sierra negra

el destilado tobala

el destilado tobaziche

hacienda de chihuahua sotol plata
hacienda de chihuahua sotol anejo
hacienda de chihuahua sotol reposado
la venenosa sur

la venenosa sierra

la venenosa puntas raicilla

la venenosa costa

22.5
21.5
23.5
17.5
16
31
39
38.5
26
28
34
36
46
47
40
29
51
12
15
17
23
19
38
22



SlidldsS

GIN

sapling gin
sipsmith sloe gin
portobello road
bbr no.3 gin

58 & co
hendricks

renais
tanqueray
tanqueray 10
tanqueray royale

monkey 47

RUM

planteray 3*
planteray Syr

planteray original dark

two drifters white

two drifters spiced

two drifters signature dark

two drifters pineapple overpoof
mount gay black barrel

zacapa23

12
12
12.5
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
15

12
12
12
12.5
12.5
12.5
14.5
12.5
20

VODKA
sapling vodka
ketel one

grey goose
belvedere
ramsbury vodka
titos

mikolasch

NIGHTCAPS
hennessey vs

remy martin vsop

12
13
14
14
13

12.5

12

12
14

Al prices are in GBP and inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate. Please note a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be

added to your bill. In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995 the measure for sale of spirits in these premises is SOml.

We also serve 25ml measures on all spirits and 175ml measures on all wines by the glass.



SlidldsS

WHISKEY

monkey shoulder 12
benriach 10 12
johnnie walker black label 12
johnnie walker Gold label 19
chivas 18 18
glenfiddich 15 15
auchentoshan three wood 16
macallan 18 year sherry oak 65
US WHISKEY 12
bulleit bourbon 14.5
rittenhouse straight rye 100 proof 12.5
gentleman jack 12.5
woodford reserve 13
maker’s mark bourbon X

IRISH WHISKEY
redbreast 12 15

jameson 12

WORLD WHISKEY

mars maltage cosmojapan 18
whistle pig 10 year canada 28
mackmyra svensk rok norway 13
nikka coffey grain japan 17.5
nikka from the barrel japan 17

Al prices are in GBP and inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate. Please note a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be
added to your bill. In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995 the measure for sale of spirits in these premises is 50ml.
We also serve 25ml measures on all spirits and 175ml measures on all wines by the glass.



BEER COFFEE 4.50

Pacifico 7

Menabrea 7 latte

Treehouse Lager 7 cappuccino

Harbour Arctic Sky IPA 7 flat white

Lost & Grounded Helles (440ml) 8 hot chocolate

Lucky Saint (0.5% ABV) 5 americano
espresso

double espresso

COLD DRINKS macchiato

karma cola / diet cola 4.5 double macchiato

ginger beer 4

lemonade 4

ginger ale 4 TEA 4

soda water 4 everyday brew

tonic water 4 earl grey strong

grapefruit soda 4 peppermint leaves
green tea w/ mint

JUICES 4 chamomile flowers

orange moa feng green tea

apple rooibos creme caramel

cranberry jasmine pearls tung

tin oolong rhubarb

pink grapefruit
pineapple

ginger freshmint

Al prices are in GBP and inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate. Please note a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be
added to your bill. In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995 the measure for sale of spirits in these premises is 50ml.
We also serve 25ml measures on all spirits and 175ml measures on all wines by the glass.



